Name Requested 2024/25 Proposed £70,000.00 Amount

Northumberland Citizens Advice £26,212.00 £10,000.00 mmm_oao.cc Awarded g 3 B . .
Wansbeck Valley Foodbank £20,000.00 £15,000.00 i mh.ooo.oo .rmﬂ.ﬁ.mmm.ams........m.vm.ﬂoﬁn into youth budget
Northumberland CVA £15,000.00 £0.00

Full Circle Food Project £11,800.00 £2,000.00

Cambois Rowing Club £10,600.00 £2,000.00

Ashington Hirst Welfare Centre £10,000.00 £5,000.00

Koast Radio £10,000.00 £2,000.00

Mortal Fools £10,000.00 £2,000.00 Support for joint Monday evenings delivery with YMCA
YMCA Northumberland £10,000.00 £2,000.00 Support for joint Monday evenings delivery with Mortal Fools
Narrowguage Railway £9,610.00 £1,000.00

Escape Family Support £9,000.00 £3,000.00

Newcastle United Foundation £9,000.00 £0.00

Northumberland County of Sanctuary £6,315.00 £3,000.00

Ashington JW Rugby Football Club £5,000.00 £2,000.00

Ashington Sea Cadets £5,000.00 £2,000.00

Bomarsund Welfare Cricket Club £5,000.00 £0.00

BRIC (Blyth Resource & Initiative Centre) £5,000.00 £0.00

Wansbeck Gym and Trampolining Club £3,109.00 £0.00

Ashington Football Club £3,000.00 £2,000.00

Essential Beauty Academy £3,000.00 £0.00

Northumberland Wildlife Trust £3,000.00 £1,000.00

Pride Action North £3,000.00 £2,000.00

Real Deal Plus £3,000.00 £0.00

Ashington Hirst Running Club £2,995.00 £2,000.00

MS Research £2,850.00 £0.00

Ashington Cricket Club £2,832.00 £2,000.00

Northumberland Community Bank £2,700.00 £0.00

Ashington Male Voice Choir £2,324.00 £2,000.00

ARK Youth Club £2,000.00 £2,000.00

NCC Sports Facilities £1,080.00 £2,000.00




